SALADS

MANGO WITH SHRIMPS 16000

SHRIMPS, MANGO, CASHEW NUT, ZUCCHINI & SNOW PEAS
WITH SWEET CHILI SAUCE

CRABSTICK WITH AVOCADO 12000
CUCUMBER, CARROTS, CRABSTICK & AVOCADO WITH MAYONNAISE

SALMON FLAMED 15000
FRESH SALMON, RADISH, LETTUCE AND MUSHROOMS

WITH SESAME SAUCE

VIETNAMES VEGETABLES SALAD 11000

CARROTS, BEANS SPROUT, CORIANDER , PEANUTS AND CRAMPS
WITH LEMON SAUCE

JSQUID SALAD 11000

SQUID, CUCUMBER, CARROTS, CHILI, CORIANDER, CUCUMBER PICKLES
AND SESAME SEED WITH LEMON JUICE

BEEF SALAD 14000

GRILLED BEEF, CUCUMBER, CARROT, ONION, BEAN SPROUT
& PEANUT DRESSED WITH LEMON SAUCE

JCHICKEN MANGO SALAD 13000
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APPETIZERS

STEAMED EDAMAME
JSEDAMAME WITH GARLIC KIMCHI

/ VIETNTAMESE SUMMER ROLLS (4PCS)

CARROTS. CORIANDER. CUCUMBER. BEANS SPROUTS,
RED CHILI, SHRIMPS & EGG, WRAPPED WITH RICE PAPER

_FVEGETABLE SUMMER ROLLS (4PCS)

CARROTS. CORIANDER. CUCUMBER. BEANS SPROUTS
& RED CHILL WRAPPED WITH RICE PAPER ROLLS

6500

7500
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SOUPS

CHICKEN soup 6500

CHICKEN BREAST. SWEET CORN,
SHITAKE MUSHROOMS. TOPPED WITH CORIANDER

J#SEAFOOD SOuP 7500
SQUID, SALMON, SHRIMP & VEGETABLES TOPPED
WITH CORIANDER & SPRING ONIONS
VIETNAMESE BEEF NOODLE SOUP 10000

BEEF SLICES, RICE NOODLE WITH ONIONS & CORIANDER




NOODLES

JSPICY SEAFOOD NOODLES 18000
SHRIMP, SQUID, FISH, RED & GREEN PEPPER, GREEN SOBA NOODLE IN A SPICY SAUCE

BEEF & SHITAKE 15000
STIR FRIED BEEF WITH SHITAKE MUSHROOM. ONION, BEAN SPROUT AND UDON NOODLE

CHICKEN NOODLES 15000
CHICKEN BREAST, CHINESE CABBAGE . SPRING ONION . EGG NOODLE. SESAME OiL

VEGETABLE NOODLES 13000
UDON NOODLE, CARROTS, FRESH MUSHROOMS, BEAN SPROUT AND CHINESE CABBAGE

MUSHROOM NOODLES 15000
SELECTION OF MUSHROOMS WITH GREEN SOBA NOODLE AND ONIONS




SEAFOOD

JSHRIMPS CURRY
SHRIMPS, CHINESE CABBAGE, BAMBOO SHOUTS AND GREEN PEPPER

SHRIMPS WITH MANGO
SHRIMPS AND MANGO WITH SWEET CHILI SAUCE

SWEET & SOUR SHRIMPS
SHRIMPS WITH RED & GREEN PEPPER. PINEAPPLE, INDIAN ONIONS

SALMON TERIYAKE
SEARED SAUMON WITH TERIYAKI SAUCE, ASPARAGUS, GREEN BEANS

FRIED FISH & GINGER
PANGASUI FISH FILET, SNOW PEAS, MANGO AND LEMON JUICE

YUZU MARINATED SALMON
GRILLED SALMON WITH LOLLO ROSSO & RADISH

#SQUID WITH CELERY & GARLIC
SQUID WITH GARLIC LEEX SHITAKE MUSHROOMS

22500

23500

20000

21500

18000

23500

17000
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BEEF

J/BEEF RED CURRY 18000
SUICES OF BEEF WITH BROCCOLL, ASPARAGUS

BEEF ROLL HANOI 17000
GRILLED BEEF WITH ASPARAGUS, ENOKE MUSHROOM, SCALLION SAUCE

JBEEF SHAKY VIETNAMESE 21000
BEEF SHACKED WITH GREEN PEPPER. TOMATOES, AND GARLIC

J/BEEF STEAK 19000
GRILLED FILET WITH ASPARAGUS, MUSHROOMS, BROCCOLI AND CARROTS



TEMPURA

SHRIMPS TEMPURA (5PCS)
SHRIMPS TEMPURA. SAUCE WITH GINGER

VEGETABLES TEMPURA

_f ENOKE MUSHROOMS
ENOKE MUSHROOMS WITH SPCY SAUCE AND CHIVES

JCRISPY SQUID
SQUID & TOGARASHI WITH PUNZO SAUCE

_# SHRIMPS WITH CREAMY SAUCE

15000

11000

13000

10000

15000
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STEAMED RICE

EGG FRIED RICE
VEGETABLES FRIED RICE
SHRIMPS FRIED RICE

SPECIAL FRIED RICE 9000
CHICKEN, SHRIMPS AND PINEAPPLE

VEGETABLES

MUSHROOM GARLIC
A SELECTION OF FRESH MUSHROOMS WITH GARLIC

VEGETABLES WITH GREEN CURRY

JSTEAMED VEGETABLES

4500

11000

6500



DESSERTS

ICE CREAM (1 SCOOP) 3000
VANILLA, CHOCOLATE, MANGO, STRAWBERRY

FONDANT CHOCOLAT 11000
SERVED WITH VANILLA ICE CREAM

BANANA CARAMEL 7000
SERVED WITH VANILLA ICE CREAM

FRESH FRUITS 7500




MINERAL WATER

PERRIER
SOFT DRINKS
FRESH JUICE

TEA
EXPRESSO
CAPPUCCINO
LATTE

NESCAFFE

MARGARITA
BLOOD MARY
JAMAICA

COUNTREAU
GRAND MARINER
PEPPERMINT
HENNESSY V.S.0.P

COLD DRINKS

1/2 BOTTLE
BOTTLE

HOT DRINKS

COCKTAILS

LIQUEUR & COGNAC

2000
3500

3500
4500

3500
4500
5500

12000

14000



ALCOHOL

ALMAZA 5000
HEINEKEN 7000
CORONA 7000
SAPPORO BEER 7500
RED LABEL 10000
BLACK LABEL 12000
CHIVAS 13500
VODKA STOLY GOLD 7000
ARAK KEFRAYA 7000
WINE

1/2 BOTTLE BOTTLE
KSARA (WHITE,RED,ROSE) 16000 35000
KEFRAYA (WHITE,RED,ROSE) 16000 35000
WINE GLASS GLASS 7000
SAKE GLASS 8000

ALL PRICES ARE IN LEBANESE PUNDS, VAT INCLUDED



